
Buffalo Valley
Produce Auction

Miminburg, PA
June 16

Report Supplied by Auction
BEANS: GREEN 15.00 14 BU. BOX;

ROMA 13.50 V 4 BU.
BLUEBERRIES: 18.80 8 QT. FLAT.
BROCCOLI: .55 HEAD.
CABBAGE: Z75-3.50 QT.
CHERRIES: 24.00 8 QT. FLAT.
PEAS: SUGAR 1.50-2.10 LB.; HULL

1.60 LB.
POTATOES: 7.00-14.75 50 LBS.
RED BEETS: .55-.60 BUNCH.
SPRING ONIONS: .75 BUNCH.
SQUASH:YELLOW 9.50 V 4 BU. BOX.
TOMATOES: 20.00-24.0025LB. BOX.
TURNIPS: 7.00 14 BU. BOX.
ZUCCHINI: 9.25-9.50 V 4 BU. BOX.

Morrison Cove
Produce Auction
ROARING SPRING, PA

June 16 and 18
Report Supplied by Auction

CABBAGE: 6.50 BOX.
LETTUCE: HEAD 7.008.25 BOX
ONIONS: .25-.50 BUNCH.
POTATOES: RED 5.25 14 BU.
RED BEETS: .70.80 BUNCH.
STRAWBERRIES: 11.5019.00 FLAT.
TOMATOES: GREENHOUSE

8.25-11.25 AND HYDROPONIC
11.5015.00, BOTH 10 LBS.

FLOWERS: ANNUALS 1.50-4.25
FLAT; HANGING BASKETS 2.005.50;
PLANTERS 4.75-5.50.

VEGETABLE PLANTS: .704.00
FLAT.

PERENNIALS; POTS .301.10; FERNS
6.25-6.75.

SALE EVERY TUBS., THURS., AND
SAT., 10 A.M.

Farmers Produce
Auction

MOUNT HOPE, OHIO
June 16, 1998

Market nipplled by auction.
BEANS: 15.00-15.50 14 BU.
CABBAGE: GREEN 5.00-8.50 50LBS.
CUCUMBERS: 7.00-12.50 24 CT.
DRIED FLOWERS: 1.25 BUNCH.
PEAS: 9.5012.00 14 BU.
PICKLES: 12.0015.00 14 BU.
POTATOES: 8.0011.00 8 QT. FLAT,

1.502.00 5 LBS.
RASPBERRIES: BLACK 2.502.58

PINT; RED 2.29 PINT.
RED BEETS: 4.007.00 BU.
RHUBARB: .75-1.25 114 LBS.
SQUASH: YELLOW 10.00 V 4 BU.
STRAWBERRIES: 1.56-2.38 QT.
ZUCCHINI: 6.007.50 V 4 BU.
TOMATOES: HYDROPONIC

5.0010.00 10 LBS.
FLOWERS: 1.002.50 FLAT; HANG-

ING BASKETS 3.006.50.
VEGETABLE PLANTS: 2.007.00

FLAT.

Westminster Livestock
Auction

Hagentown, Md.
June 16, 1998

Report nipplled by auction
101 HEAD, STEADY TO 1.00 HIGH-

ER. UTILITY 39.00-43.75; HIGH
DRESSING 44.00-45.00; CANNERS
33.00-39.00; SHELLY 33.00 DOWN.

BULLS: 4 HEAD. YG#l 47.00-50.50;
YG#2 45.00-47.0 a

FED STEERS: 35 HEAD. STEADY.
HIGH CHOICE TO PRIME 63.75-66.00;
CHOICE 6050-63.50; OVER 1450LSS.
58.00- HIGH CHOICE HOLS-
TEINS 58.00-59.50; CHOICE
56.00-

FED HEIFERS: 6 HEAD. HIGH
CHOICE 1050-1350 LBS. 59.50-62.00.

VEAL CALVES: 108 HEAD. CHOICE
200-350 LBS. 67.00-78.00; CULLS
85-110 LBS. 32.00-39.00,' 60-85 LBS.
23.00- WEAK/ROUGH 22.00
DOWN.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULL
STEADY. «1 95-120 LBS. 75.00-90.00.
85-95 LBS. SO.OO-80.0a «2 40.00-So.oa

IBlowOiitSpecials!
ON SALE DURING

JUNE - DAIRY MONTH
A Special “Thanks” To The Hundreds of Dairy Farmers Who Have Chosen To Use Dynamat.

V

Poly Square Super Hut Poly Dome
• Made with all new

opaque polyethylene
• 5-1/2’ x T or 8’
• Over 100 lbs.
• Bucket holder with 2-5

quartbuckets
• Center flow adjustable vent

• ALL NEWMODEL
• Designed for 4to 8 calves/E-Z •

assembly
• Can be expanded to 18’6” •

deep with 44” wide panels
• Standard size •

9’B”Wx7’6”Dx6’H w/s’xs’
door opening

Translucent
Best vent system on the
market
Warm, dry, healthy
environment
Faster growing calves

PolyDome is the world leader in calf nurserys!
Super Duty Bulk Bins New Footbath design!!

Footbaths

£o **V

• Requires no wood perimeter
ignL igh >y) • Helps prevent hoof rot and heel erosion

• Available from 1,000lb. to 8-1/2 ton • Reduces lameness «

• Economically priced • Splits hoof for better penetration

Contact us for these & other High Impact Polyethylene Products.
f , i

'
'

•>

Zartman Farms
820 Hilltop Road, Ephrata, PA ?

717-733-1050 [
Northeast US. Distributor Of Poly Dome Equipment |

Wholesale& Retail I

HOLSTEIN HEIFERS #1 #195-120 LBS.
TO 137.00; «2 80-110 LBS. 55.00-95.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 33 HEAD. US# 1-2
230-260LBS. 43.00; «1&3 220-260LBS.
40.75-42.00; 1LOT 282 LBS. AT 38.00; 1
LOT 303 LBS. AT 35.00; «2A3 290-320
LBS. 28.00-31.50.

SOWS; 20 HEAD. 300-450 LBS.
23.50-26.25; 450600 LBS. 243027.25.

BOARS: 4 HEAD. 400700 LBS.
15.0016.25.

STOCK CATTLE: 90HEAD,MAINLY
HEIFERS. STEERS 20 HEAD. 200400
LBS. NONE; 400650 LBS. 71.0085.00;
9001050LBS. 55.0061.50; HOLSTEINS
300 LBS. 75.00; 600 LBS. 55.00.

HEIFERS: 300500 LBS. 64.0075.00;
500700LBS. 63.0072.00; 700900LBS.
55.0061.00; HOLSTEINS 300500 LBS.
68.0074.00.

BULLS: 250450LBS. FEW TO75.00;
600800 LBS. 54.00-66.00.

SHEEP: 49 HEAD. BULK 23.0033.00;
LIGHTWEIGHTS 35.0060.00; HEAVY-
WEIGHTS 19.0025.00.

LAMBS: 115HEAD.5.0010.00LOW-
ER. HIGH CHOICE 90120 LBS.
70.0077.00, 6090 LBS. 74.0085.00,
4060 LBS. 78.0085.00, 2040 LBS.
80.00100.00; LOWER GRADES 3085
LBS. 63.0073.00

GOATS: 58 HEAD. LARGE
60.0080.00; 1 BILLY AT 116.00; MED.
40.0065.00; FLESHY KIDS 40.0055.00;
SMALL 15.0030.00

PIGS AND SHOATS: 125 HEAD.
GOOD DEMAND. BY THE HEAD, 1
LOT 70 LBS. 37.00; BY THE LB.
GRADED «1 AND 2 3 HEAD 21 LBS.
71.00; 22 HEAD 4050 LBS. 58.0068.00;
59 HEAD 5060 LBS. 65.0074.00; 27
HEAD 6070LBS. 61.0067.00; 7 HEAD
79 LBS. 66.00; 75-90 LBS. 49.0055.00;
SINGLE CULLS 100-150 LBS.
42.0048.00.

Aberdeen Sales
Company, Inc.
Complete Auction A

Appraisal Service
Churchvillc, Md.

Report Supplied by Auction
Wednesday, June 17, 1998

SLAUGHTER STEERS: 130LOWER.
CHOICE 2-4 1100-1400 LBS.
64.0066.00; SELECT A LOW CHOICE
10001500 LBS. 603063.00; HOL.
STEERS HI CHOICE A PRIME
12501400 LBS. 58.00-61.00; CHOICE
12001500 LBS. 55.0058.00; SELECT
ALL WEIGHTS 47.0051.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: 1.50 LOW-
ER. CHOICE A PRIME 9501300 LBS.
63.0064.50; SELECT ALL WEIGHTS
9001400 LBS. 49.0054.00.

COWS: 3.00 LOWER. BRK. UT. A
COMM. 2-4 BULK 38.0042.00; HI
DRESSING 42.0045.00; CUTTER A
BON. UT. 36.0039.00; HI DRESSING
39.0042.00; CANNER * CUTTERS
34.00-40.00; LOW DRESSING
23.0031.00.

BULLS; STEADY 45.0056.00.
VEAL CALVES: STEADY. CHOICE

AND PRIME 200400LBS. 73.0084.00;
HI GOOD AND LOW CHOICE ALL
WEIGHTS 49.0067.00.

FARM CALVES; 10.00HIGHER. HOL
BULLS 100125 LBS. 80.0095.00; HOL.
BULLS 85-95 LBS. 55.0078.00. HOL.
HEIFER CALVES 100-120 LBS.
110.00165.00; SMALL FRAME 70105

LBS. 30.00-72.00; SLAUGHTER
CALVES ALL WEIGHTS 15.00-40.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: MARKET
STEADY. BULLS A STEERS 400900
LBS. 56.0079.00; HEIFERS 300700
LBS. 54.0073.00

Every day,
more farmers are
discovering the value of
Dairylea membership.

for the asking

Dai lea
Cooperative Inc O

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 20, 1998-Al7
LAMBS: MARKET 6.00 LOWER.

CHOICE A PRIME 90-110 LBS.
50.00- 00; LIGHTER LAMBS
97.00- HEAVY EWES
20.00- LIGHT 38.00-52.00.

GOATS: STEADY. SMALL
30.00- MEDIUM 45.00-70.00;
LARGE 80.00-115.00

HOGS: MARKET STEADY. 210-250
LBS. 41.00-43.00; 255-300 LBS.
31.00- HEAVY SOWS 23.00-27.00,
LIGHT 18.00-22.00. BOARS ALL
WEIGHTS 15.00-19.00.

St. Louis
Cattle, Hogs

Springfield IL.
Monday, June IS, 1998

USDA-D Market News Service Fanners
Livestock Marketing Association Green-
ville Illinois

Receipts this week; 100 Last week: 100
Last year: na

Compared to la?onday, slaughter steers
and heifers weak to 1.00 lower. Cows and
bulls steady. Supply mainly Select an?
Choice slaughter steers and heifers.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Choice 2-4
1000-1273 lbs. 61.00-63.00, few 2-3 and

Fancy 2-4 1025-1250 lbs. 63.00-64.00.
Select and Choice 2-3925-1175 lbs. 58.00-
61.00. Select 2-3 950-1125 lbs.
54.00-58.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFE Choice 2-4
950-1175 lbs. 61.00-63.00; 7 and Choice
2-3 875-1150 lbs. 58.00-61.00. Select 2-3
850-1100 lbs. 54.00-58.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Cutter. Boning
ind Breaking Utility 1-4 33.00-36.00;
High Yielding 36.00-38.00; Canner and
Low Cutter 1-2 30.00-33.00; Shelly Can-
ner 1-2 26.00-30.00.

BULLS: Few Yield Grade 1-2
1300-1600 lbs. 40.0043.00

Is today your day?
Maybe you’ve noticed - more and more of

your neighbors are joining Dairy lea
And maybe that's because

thev’ve taken a set ond
look at all the valuable
servucs Dairvlea has to

offer. As a member,
you’ll have the advantage
ot cost-saving buying

services, insurance

coverages, financing
programs and many

other resources there

Dav after da\, more farmers
like vou discover Dam lea
To learn more, call
1-800-654-8838, today.

Bottom line: Nobody gives
you more than'Dairy lea.


